
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.5 7.5 2,303 81,066 81,066 69,079 117.4

6/2(金) 雨時々止む 20.5 0.0 433 15,242 96,307 138,158 69.7

6/3(土) 曇り一時雨 19.2 2.0 1,585 55,792 152,099 207,237 73.4

6/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 22.3 4.2 2,011 70,787 222,886 276,316 80.7

6/5(月) 晴れ 23.0 12.3 3,095 108,944 331,830 345,396 96.1

6/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 27.0 13.6 2,878 101,306 433,136 414,475 104.5

6/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 7.5 2,814 99,053 532,189 483,554 110.1

6/8(木) 晴れのち曇り 28.6 7.9 2,150 75,680 607,869 552,633 110.0

6/9(金) 曇り時々雨 23.1 0.0 966 34,003 641,872 621,712 103.2

6/10(土) 曇り時々晴れ 24.6 8.9 2,743 96,554 738,426 690,791 106.9

6/11(日) 曇り 24.8 0.0 183 6,442 744,867 759,870 98.0

6/12(月) 曇り 26.6 2.2 1,121 39,459 784,326 828,949 94.6

6/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 26.2 6.2 2,114 74,413 858,739 898,028 95.6

6/14(水) 曇り一時雨 27.4 3.1 1,889 66,493 925,232 967,107 95.7

6/15(木) 曇り一時雨 25.0 0.7 1,169 41,149 966,381 1,036,187 93.3

6/16(金) 曇り時々雨 21.9 0.3 309 10,877 977,258 1,105,266 88.4

6/17(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.1 11.9 2,997 105,494 1,082,752 1,174,345 92.2

6/18(日) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 0.4 1,265 44,528 1,127,280 1,243,424 90.7

6/19(月) 晴れ 23.1 11.7 3,074 108,205 1,235,485 1,312,503 94.1

6/20(火) 晴れ 24.5 10.8 2,887 101,622 1,337,107 1,381,582 96.8

6/21(水) 曇り時々晴れ 30.9 6.2 2,357 82,966 1,420,074 1,450,661 97.9

6/22(木) 曇り 23.8 0.0 1,056 37,171 1,457,245 1,519,740 95.9

6/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.1 3.5 1,635 57,552 1,514,797 1,588,819 95.3

6/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 25.4 7.1 2,326 81,875 1,596,672 1,657,898 96.3

6/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.9 6.8 2,366 83,283 1,679,955 1,726,978 97.3

6/26(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 27.0 12.6 3,017 106,198 1,786,154 1,796,057 99.4

6/27(火) 曇り時々雨 28.4 4.3 1,273 44,810 1,830,963 1,865,136 98.2

6/28(水) 曇り一時雨 28.5 4.7 2,199 77,405 1,908,368 1,934,215 98.7

6/29(木) 曇り時々雨 27.6 4.3 2,306 81,171 1,989,539 2,003,294 99.3

6/30(金) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.0 429 15,101 2,004,640 2,072,373 96.7

℃ h 56950.0

25.3 5.36 1898.3

4.81 1998.8
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